KENTUCKY BAPTIST CHORALES
2024-2025 RETREAT

Campbelisville University
Gosser Fine Arts Center

Friday, September 20

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 NN

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:45 PM
8:30 PM

Registration Begins
Worship

Men'’s Chorale Rehearsal
Lunch

Men’s Chorale Rehearsal

Women's Chorale Officers Meeting

Orchestra Rehearsal
SATB Sectionals

SATB Rehearsal

Break

Men’s Chorale Rehearsal
Women’s Chorale Rehearsal
Dinner

Men’s Chorale Rehearsal
Women’s Chorale Rehearsal
SATB Rehearsal

DISMISS

Saturday, September 21

8:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:45 AM

11:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 NN

Orchestra Rehearsal
Women'’s Chorale Sectionals
Morning Song (Joint Worship)
Men’s Chorale Rehearsal
Women'’s Chorale Rehearsal
Break

SATB Rehearsal

Brunch

Gheens Recital Hall Lobby
Gheens Recital Hall

Gheens Recital Hall
Winters Dining Hall

Gheens Recital Hall

Room 202

Gheens Recital Hall

Room 210 (Sopranos/Altos)
Room 202 (Tenors/Basses)
Gheens Recital Hall

Gheens Recital Hall
Room 210
Winters Dining Hall
Gheens Recital Hall
Room 210
Gheens Recital Hall

Gheens Recital Hall
Rooms 202 & 210
Gheens Recital Hall
Gheens Recital Hall
Room 210

Gheens Recital Hall
Winters Dining Hall



