KENTUCKY BAPTIST CHORALES 2024-2025 RETREAT

Campbellsville University Gosser Fine Arts Center

Friday, September 20

9:30 AM	Registration Begins	Gheens Recital Hall Lobby
10:00 AM	Worship	Gheens Recital Hall
10:30 AM	Men's Chorale Rehearsal	Gheens Recital Hall
12:00 NN	Lunch	Winters Dining Hall
1:00 PM	Men's Chorale Rehearsal	Gheens Recital Hall
	Women's Chorale Officers Meeting	Room 202
2:00 PM	Orchestra Rehearsal	Gheens Recital Hall
	SATB Sectionals	Room 210 (Sopranos/Altos)
		Room 202 (Tenors/Basses)
3:00 PM	SATB Rehearsal	Gheens Recital Hall
4:30 PM	Break	
4:45 PM	Men's Chorale Rehearsal	Gheens Recital Hall
	Women's Chorale Rehearsal	Room 210
6:00 PM	Dinner	Winters Dining Hall
7:00 PM	Men's Chorale Rehearsal	Gheens Recital Hall
	Women's Chorale Rehearsal	Room 210
7:45 PM	SATB Rehearsal	Gheens Recital Hall

Saturday, September 21

8:30 PM DISMISS

8:30 AM	Orchestra Rehearsal	Gheens Recital Hall
	Women's Chorale Sectionals	Rooms 202 & 210
9:30 AM	Morning Song (Joint Worship)	Gheens Recital Hall
9:45 AM	Men's Chorale Rehearsal	Gheens Recital Hall
	Women's Chorale Rehearsal	Room 210
11:00 AM	Break	
11:15 AM	SATB Rehearsal	Gheens Recital Hall
12:30 NN	Brunch	Winters Dining Hall